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Class Name Warm Up Time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

Class 1 Showjumping - British Showjumping - Clear Round 08:44 09:00 100 Rosie  Beech 184148 Sandene Sandstorm 440882 Corinne Collins
Class 1 Showjumping - British Showjumping - Clear Round 08:47 09:03 101 Frankie  Barber 183177 Luna 442176 Jermaine Barber
Class 1 Showjumping - British Showjumping - Clear Round 08:50 09:06 102 Tyga- Lily Frost 187054 Anime Shirley Girl 187054

Class 1 Showjumping - British Showjumping - Clear Round 08:57 09:13 103 Rosie  Beech 184148 Lucky Lane Wagtail 451621 Corinne Collins
Class Name Warm Up Time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:19 09:35 100 Rosie  Beech 184148 Sandene Sandstorm 440882 Corinne Collins
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:22 09:38 101 Frankie  Barber 183177 Luna 442176 Jermaine Barber
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:25 09:41 102 Tyga- Lily Frost 187054 Anime Shirley Girl 187054
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:28 09:44 104 Rosie  Beech 184148 Lucky Lane Wagtail 451621 Corinne Collins
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:31 09:47 105 Charlie  Blackburn Jones Absolute Bond Helen Blackburn 
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:34 09:50 106 Scarlett Tweedie 182993 Fleur Ticket Ronald Tweedie

Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:44 10:00 107 Rosie  Beech 184148 Isora 421455 Corinne Collins 
Class Name Warm Up Time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:09 10:25 105 Charlie  Blackburn Jones Absolute Bond Helen Blackburn 
Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:12 10:28 102 Tyga- Lily Frost 187054 Anime Shirley Girl 187054
Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:15 10:31 106 Scarlett Tweedie 182993 Fleur Ticket Ronald Tweedie
Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:18 10:34 108 Rachel Jackson 161783 Gordon Kelly Jackson
Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:21 10:37 109 Freddie Spencer-Blow 183081 Dolly's Pride 370555 Jamie spencer-blow
Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:24 10:40 110 Holly  Huyton Fort view Noel’s earl 444927 Leanne 
Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:27 10:43 111 Jonty Hughes 181255 Gigman Yazoo 446120 Sarah west
Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:30 10:46 112 Charlie  Blackburn Jones Butleigh flashman 447550 Helen Blackburn 
Class Name Warm Up Time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 10:54 11:10 110 Holly  Huyton Fort view Noel’s earl 444927 Leanne 
4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 10:57 11:13 109 Freddie Spencer-Blow 183081 Dolly's Pride 370555 Jamie spencer-blow
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:00 11:16 113 Reeva  Mason Sweet melody of Menlo 448932 Andrew Mason
4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 11:03 11:19 114 Gabrella Mae 172411 Mr Dash 427971
4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 11:06 11:22 115 Scarlett Tweedie 182993 Miami Commotion 411263 Ronald Tweedie
Class Name Warm Up Time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

Class 5a Springboard 128cm 10:29 11:45 111 Jonty Hughes 181255 Gigman Yazoo 446120 Sarah west
Class 5a Springboard 128cm 10:32 11:48 112 Charlie  Blackburn Jones Butleigh flashman 447550 Helen Blackburn 

Class 5b Springboards 138cm 10:35 11:56 114 Gabrella Mae 172411 Mr Dash 427971
Class Name Warm Up Time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

Class 6a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 11:59 12:20 113 Reeva  Mason Sweet melody of Menlo 448932 Andrew Mason
Class 6b Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 12:02 12:23 116 Jack Martin 155913 Wilkins warrior 424671
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Class 6b Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 12:05 12:26 115 Scarlett Tweedie 182993 Miami Commotion 411263 Ronald Tweedie
Class 6a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 12:08 12:29 114 Gabrella Mae 172411 Mr Dash 427971

Class 6b Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 12:17 12:36 117 Reeva  Mason Caherlistrane glass 399929 Andrew Mason
Class 6b Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 12:20 12:39 118 Jack Martin 155913 Cooluin Paddy 432775
Class Name Warm Up Time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

Class 7a Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 12:44 13:05 119 Barnabas Siddle 588685 The Earl of Penure II Mrs CHANTAL  Siddle
Class 7b Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 12:47 13:08 120 Annabelle Dale Carrickaduff Pet Lucy dale
Class 7b Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 12:50 13:11 117 Reeva  Mason Caherlistrane glass 399929 Andrew Mason
Class 7b Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 12:53 13:14 118 Jack Martin 155913 Cooluin Paddy 432775
Class 7a Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 12:56 13:17 120 Barnabas Siddle 588685 Grange Rock sparrow Mrs C Siddle

Class Name Warm Up Time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 13:49 14:05 121 Olivia  Windsor 170034 Love’s legacy RHESF Angela Eardley
Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 13:52 14:08 122 Amy OBrien Berkeley Street Amy OBrien
Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 13:55 14:11 124 Leanne Bailey Miami hula balou 403230 Leanne 
Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 13:58 14:14 125 Lyndsay Beresford NCIS SCAIS Ticket Savina Barnes & Nicola Beresford
Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 14:01 14:17 123 Amy  Webster 187052 Scanning 451642 Deena Webster
Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 14:04 14:20 126 Jack Martin 155913 Hilton S 448278
Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 14:07 14:23 127 Camilla Hardie 66204 For The Boys 379733 Camilla Hardie
Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 14:10 14:26 128 Olivia  Windsor 170034 Loves escape On a ticket Angela Eardley
Class Name Warm Up Time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

Class 9a Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round 14:34 14:50 128 Olivia  Windsor 170034 Loves escape JMDZX Angela Eardley
Class 9a Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round 14:37 14:53 123 Amy  Webster 187052 Scanning 451642 Deena Webster
Class 9a Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round 14:40 14:56 124 Jennifer Jones J.R.P Minka Querida Jennifer Jones
Class 9a Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round 14:43 14:59 125 Olivia  Windsor 170034 Love’s legacy On a ticket Angela Eardley
Class Name Warm Up Time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

Class 10a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 15:09 15:25 126 Jack Martin 155913 Hilton S 448278
Class 10a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 15:12 15:28 127 Camilla Hardie 66204 Kellythorpes Adonis G 418359 Camilla Hardie
Class 10a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 15:15 15:31 124 Jennifer Jones J.R.P Minka Querida Jennifer Jones
Class Name Warm Up Time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

Class 11b Senior 1.00m Open 15:39 15:55 128 Lily  Ennis 11472 Legans last rolo 434949 Lily Ennis
Class 11b Senior 1.00m Open 15:42 15:58 129 Heather Ellis 114249 Bonne Chance 404219 Heather Ellis 
Class Name Warm Up Time Start Time Bridle No. Rider Name Rider ID Horse Horse ID Horse Owner Name

Class 12a 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 16:04 16:20 129 Lily  Ennis 11472 Legans last rolo 434949 Lily Ennis
Class 12b Senior 1.05m Open 16:07 16:22 129 Heather Ellis 114249 Bonne Chance 404219 Heather Ellis 
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